—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

1230 Library Director
2135 Senior Librarian
2245 Librarian

2250 Library Cir Supervisor
3060 Administrative Coordinator
3160 Library Technician
3015 Library Clerk

3015 Library Clerk

3015 Library Clerk

3015 Library Clerk

3015 Library Clerk

8105 Librarian Pt

8105 Librarian Pt

8105 Librarian Pt

8120 Library Technician Pt
8115 Library Page Pt
8105 Librarian Pt

8110 Library Clerk Pt
8105 Librarian Pt

8105 Librarian Pt

8110 Library Clerk Pt
8105 Librarian Pt

8110 Library Clerk Pt
8105 Librarian Pt

8105 Librarian Pt

8115 Library Page Pt
8110 Library Clerk Pt
8105 Librarian Pt

8120 Library Technician Pt
8120 Library Technician Pt
8105 Librarian Pt

Other Positions Held City

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Department

Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services

Library Services

Total Wages

$183,687
$103,470
$94,770
$82,310
$62,208
$57,178
$50,482
$49,855
$49,853
$49,524
$49,302
$32,241
$18,419
$12,866
$12,189
$10,567
$10,465
$7,813
$7,412
$7,150
$7,142
$6,470
$6,331
$6,140
$6,025
$6,020
$5,541
$5,396
$5,320
$5,236
$4,811



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.

8110 Library Clerk Pt
8115 Library Page Pt

8120 Library Technician Pt

8115 Library Page Pt
8110 Library Clerk Pt
8105 Librarian Pt

8105 Librarian Pt

8115 Library Page Pt
8115 Library Page Pt
8115 Library Page Pt
8115 Library Page Pt
8115 Library Page Pt
8115 Library Page Pt
8110 Library Clerk Pt
8110 Library Clerk Pt
8105 Librarian Pt

8120 Library Technician Pt

8115 Library Page Pt
8105 Librarian Pt

8115 Library Page Pt
8115 Library Page Pt
8105 Librarian Pt

8110 Library Clerk Pt
8110 Library Clerk Pt
8115 Library Page Pt

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services

Library Services

$3,422
$3,269
$3,214
$2,832
$2,800
$2,778
$2,720
$2,670
$2,638
$2,286
$2,266
$2,164
$2,139
$2,056
$1,919
$1,907
$1,890
$1,517
$1,396
$1,311
$1,295
$1,206
$1,175
$1,077

$538



