	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	1230 Library Director		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$183,687
2.	2135 Senior Librarian		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$103,470
3.	2245 Librarian		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$94,770
4.	2250 Library Cir Supervisor		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$82,310
5.	3060 Administrative Coordinator		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$62,208
6.	3160 Library Technician		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$57,178
7.	3015 Library Clerk		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$50,482
8.	3015 Library Clerk		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$49,855
9.	3015 Library Clerk		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$49,853
10.	3015 Library Clerk		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$49,524
11.	3015 Library Clerk		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$49,302
12.	8105 Librarian Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$32,241
13.	8105 Librarian Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$18,419
14.	8105 Librarian Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$12,866
15.	8120 Library Technician Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$12,189
16.	8115 Library Page Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$10,567
17.	8105 Librarian Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$10,465
18.	8110 Library Clerk Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$7,813
19.	8105 Librarian Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$7,412
20.	8105 Librarian Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$7,150
21.	8110 Library Clerk Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$7,142
22.	8105 Librarian Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$6,470
23.	8110 Library Clerk Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$6,331
24.	8105 Librarian Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$6,140
25.	8105 Librarian Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$6,025
26.	8115 Library Page Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$6,020
27.	8110 Library Clerk Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$5,541
28.	8105 Librarian Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$5,396
29.	8120 Library Technician Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$5,320
30.	8120 Library Technician Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$5,236
31.	8105 Librarian Pt		Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$4,811

32.	8110 Library Clerk Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$3,422
33.	8115 Library Page Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$3,269
34.	8120 Library Technician Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$3,214
35.	8115 Library Page Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$2,832
36.	8110 Library Clerk Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$2,800
37.	8105 Librarian Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$2,778
38.	8105 Librarian Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$2,720
39.	8115 Library Page Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$2,670
40.	8115 Library Page Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$2,638
41.	8115 Library Page Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$2,286
42.	8115 Library Page Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$2,266
43.	8115 Library Page Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$2,164
44.	8115 Library Page Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$2,139
45.	8110 Library Clerk Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$2,056
46.	8110 Library Clerk Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$1,919
47.	8105 Librarian Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$1,907
48.	8120 Library Technician Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$1,890
49.	8115 Library Page Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$1,517
50.	8105 Librarian Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$1,396
51.	8115 Library Page Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$1,311
52.	8115 Library Page Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$1,295
53.	8105 Librarian Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$1,206
54.	8110 Library Clerk Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$1,175
55.	8110 Library Clerk Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$1,077
56.	8115 Library Page Pt	Redondo Beach	Library Services	\$538